
HURGHADA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
04th till 10th December 2011 -- Hurghada (EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
FOUDA Mohsen EG 79 106 0.745 4 2 7 1

BETTZIECHE Edgar DE 81 109 0.743 2 0 5 2
COENEN Philip BE 57 96 0.593 0 -2 4 3

FOGE Claus DK 71 97 0.731 4 3 7 1
ABDIN Salah EG 72 139 0.517 2 0 5 2

TIRANNO Giuseppe IT 48 116 0.413 0 -3 4 3

SYSMANS Frans BE 73 146 0.500 4 3 5 1
KOREC Jaroslav CZ 63 143 0.440 2 1 4 2
OH Kyung Hui KR 44 123 0.357 0 -4 4 3

DE JAEGER Wesley BE 60 51 1.176 4 4 5 1
FAUS Marek CZ 48 98 0.489 2 -1 4 2

ECKEL Sylvia NL 40 98 0.408 0 -3 7 3

SAAD Amr EG 84 74 1.135 4 2 8 1
CLAUS PASCAL BE 69 74 0.932 2 0 7 2
KERL Thomas DE 49 59 0.830 0 -2 7 3

CHO Myung Woo KR 60 60 1.000 4 4 6 1
GOMAA Hesham EG 42 78 0.538 2 0 3 2

HUDAK Jan CZ 40 79 0.506 0 -4 4 3

KIM Dong Hoon KR 67 70 0.957 4 3 8 1
OLESEN Martin DK 59 71 0.830 2 -1 6 2
JENSEN Allan DK 66 66 1.000 0 -2 7 3

HENDRICKX Rudi BE 60 71 0.845 4 4 5 1
ELIAS Magued EG 64 99 0.646 2 -1 6 2

LENZ Ralf DE 46 85 0.541 0 -3 4 3

VAN BERKEL Marcel NL 64 79 0.810 2 1 6 1
VAN WIJK Wilco NL 52 65 0.800 2 0 3 2

VASA Marek CZ 65 99 0.656 2 -1 6 3

KEITH Alan DK 70 68 1.029 4 3 7 1
ANDERSSON Soren DK 66 69 0.956 2 1 7 2

BLÜM Thomas DE 22 48 0.458 0 -4 4 3

KIM Young Chull KR 86 107 0.803 4 2 10 1
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 81 92 0.880 2 0 6 2

ABDEL-HADI Mansour EG 60 94 0.638 0 -2 5 3

VAN KUIJK Frans NL 60 60 1.000 4 4 5 1
GHONEIM Sherif EG 40 80 0.500 2 0 6 2

BREUR Joke NL 27 61 0.442 0 -4 6 3
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HURGHADA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
04th till 10th December 2011 -- Hurghada (EG)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 DE JAEGER Wesley BE 60 51 1.176 4 4 5 1
0 CHO Myung Woo KR 60 60 1.000 4 4 6 2
0 VAN KUIJK Frans NL 60 60 1.000 4 4 5 3
0 HENDRICKX Rudi BE 60 71 0.845 4 4 5 4
0 KEITH Alan DK 70 68 1.029 4 3 7 5
0 KIM Dong Hoon KR 67 70 0.957 4 3 8 6
0 FOGE Claus DK 71 97 0.731 4 3 7 7
0 SYSMANS Frans BE 73 146 0.500 4 3 5 8
0 SAAD Amr EG 84 74 1.135 4 2 8 9
0 KIM Young Chull KR 86 107 0.803 4 2 10 10
0 FOUDA Mohsen EG 79 106 0.745 4 2 7 11
0 VAN BERKEL Marcel NL 64 79 0.810 2 1 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 ANDERSSON Soren DK 66 69 0.956 2 1 7 1
2 KOREC Jaroslav CZ 63 143 0.440 2 1 4 2
3 CLAUS PASCAL BE 69 74 0.932 2 0 7 3
4 WILKOWSKI Huub NL 81 92 0.880 2 0 6 4
5 VAN WIJK Wilco NL 52 65 0.800 2 0 3 5
6 BETTZIECHE Edgar DE 81 109 0.743 2 0 5 6
7 GOMAA Hesham EG 42 78 0.538 2 0 3 7
8 ABDIN Salah EG 72 139 0.517 2 0 5 8
9 GHONEIM Sherif EG 40 80 0.500 2 0 6 9
10 OLESEN Martin DK 59 71 0.830 2 -1 6 10
11 ELIAS Magued EG 64 99 0.646 2 -1 6 11
12 FAUS Marek CZ 48 98 0.489 2 -1 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

13 VASA Marek CZ 65 99 0.656 2 -1 6 1
14 JENSEN Allan DK 66 66 1.000 0 -2 7 2
15 KERL Thomas DE 49 59 0.830 0 -2 7 3
16 ABDEL-HADI Mansour EG 60 94 0.638 0 -2 5 4
17 COENEN Philip BE 57 96 0.593 0 -2 4 5
18 LENZ Ralf DE 46 85 0.541 0 -3 4 6
19 TIRANNO Giuseppe IT 48 116 0.413 0 -3 4 7
20 ECKEL Sylvia NL 40 98 0.408 0 -3 7 8
21 HUDAK Jan CZ 40 79 0.506 0 -4 4 9
22 BLÜM Thomas DE 22 48 0.458 0 -4 4 10
23 BREUR Joke NL 27 61 0.442 0 -4 6 11
24 OH Kyung Hui KR 44 123 0.357 0 -4 4 12
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